VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVEANOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87310

September 16, 1985

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
October 1985

Tuesday, October 1
No Open House
12:30 p.m. SPEECH: Tourism Conference; Lloyd Center Red Lion, Portland

7:15 p.m. DINNER: Columbia Pacific Council, Boy Scouts of America, Past
Presidents' Dinner; Atwater's, Portland

Wednesday, October 2
No Open House

Thursday, October 3
12:30 p.m. OPEN HOUSE

Friday, October 4
No Open House

9:30 au PRETICIPATE: UsS CiUS HIvE LIELEOME, Fplii AnD

Saturday, October 5

Noon INTRODUCE DIGNITARIES/SPEECH: Oregon International Couneil
Conference; Portland Community College Sylvania Campus, Portland

7:30 p.m. GREETINGS: SPAR Reunion; Marriott Hotel, Portland

Sunday, October 6

7 p.m. REMARKS: Chefs de Cuisine Governor's Dinner; Hilton Hotel,
Portland

Monday, October 7
No Open House

Tuesday, October 8

No Open House
11:30 a.m. REMARKS: Minority Enterprise Development Week Luncheon;
Jantzen Beach Red Lion, Portland

Wednesday, October 9

No Open House
9 a.m. WELCOME: Image de Oregon; Holiday Inn, Wilsonville

Thursday, October 10
No Open House




Friday, October 11

No Open House
8:30 a.m. WELCOME: Second Annual Conference on Dispute Resolution;
Willamette University, Salem

Saturday, October 12
11:30 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Korean Golf Tournament; Meriwether National Golf

Course, Hillsboro

Sunday, October 13

Monday, October 14

No Open House

6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Oregon Republicans Fund Raiser/Dinner; Hilton Hotel,
Portland

Tuesday, October 15
No Open House

Wednesday, October 16

No Open House
7:30 Py REMARKS: Health, Fitness and Sports Banquet; Portland

Thursday, October 17

No Open House
8 a.m. REMARKS: Mid-East Conference; Salishan

Friday, October 18, through Wednesday, October 30
Taiwan

Thursday, October 31
No Open House




